vt 2 |

&3

- P

%?1
g1
1
A

o T 9) - - v e~
P g ’ . .
e = . G |
4 e
E { -
& @
- N &)
e )
5
@ & —
Cany- J
) . |7 e |
o o <
@ kY7 S o N
» e (2 .
) . | A .
5 -
. ” - d
o & : i =
. Y % ~
L i :
3
& P @)
@
e .
) ‘. . -
s Bl N -
- @] 1~ s
o
sty o : -
3 i . 2
= 5 e .
woow, [ @ B S
. ; 5
o) 5
” #
g : =
o >
=
=
5
5
-
=
=
@) WATIONAL
e
]
-

DANGEROUS GOODS REGIONS - 2014

Highway Surface Types
[ —

Special Features

Rural Municipal Roads.
Asphaltc Surface Course

- - sy
(=R

BasoCouse  ASEC  mmmm mmmm  CIET CToN

st Stage Paving - DSC & inden R

Oed Road _— £ ets Sotiem

Transportation Ragion Boundar

radedGravel —_——

GradedlGraveled {3 B Natonal Park / Provincial Park
Proposed Route O Muncpaity

Danaerous Goods 2014.dan 1/12/2015 11:15:00 AM:



Dangerous Goods, Grande Prairie Region
Inspector: Leigh Batty
Phone: 780-538-6173
email: leigh.batty@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Edmonton Region - Head Quarter
Chief Inspector: Doug Horvat
Phone: 780-415-0686
E-mail: doug.horvat@gov.ab.ca

Inspector: Cale Thurston
Phone: 780-415-2507
E-mail: cale.thurston@gov.ab.ca

Alberta EDGE (Environmental and Dangerous Goods Emergencies)
24 Hour: 1-800-272-9600
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Dangerous Goods, Vermilion Region
Inspector: Christine Cartier
Phone: 780-853-8101
E-mail: christine.cartier@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Lloydminster Region
Inspector: Mike Robson
Phone: 780-871-6442
E-mail: mike.robson@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Red Deer Region
Inspector: TBD
Phone: TBD
E-mail: TBD

Dangerous Goods, Calgary Region
Inspector: Troy Hasil
Phone: 403-297-8799
E-mail: troy.hasil@gov.ab.ca

Dangerous Goods, Lethbridge Region
Inspector: Kurt Parks
Phone: 403-381-5220
E-mail: kurt.parks@gov.ab.ca
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